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1112-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ali Hassan Raja - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

1117-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Khalid Zaheer Gul - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

1130-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Syed Rukhsar Ali Shah - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

1134-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Zia Khalid Malik - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

1136-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Sarosh Munib - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

1139-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Saqib Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

1222-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ahsan Ali - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

1276-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Toqeer Safdar - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

1298-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Haseeb Adil - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

1309-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Ramsha Jamil - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

1314-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Ahsan Ahmed - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

1319-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Ayesha Rahim - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

1345-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Ijlal Haider - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

1349-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Mazher 40 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

1350-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Yousaf - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

1390-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Salman Ali - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

1432-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Komal Nisar - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

1444-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Madiha Gulfraz - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

1510-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Sabiha Shaheen - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

1548-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muqeem Ahmad - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

1549-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Usman Ali - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

1557-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Mamoon ur Rasheed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

1561-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Sohail Ghulam - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

607-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Syed Hasham Raza - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

738-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Hashmat Ullah Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

851-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Waqas Ahmed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

924-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Abbas Ali - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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1112-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ali Hassan Raja - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.71

1117-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Khalid Zaheer Gul - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.51

1130-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Syed Rukhsar Ali Shah - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.33 2.45

1134-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Zia Khalid Malik - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.40 2.93

1136-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Sarosh Munib 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.79

1139-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Saqib Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.01

1222-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ahsan Ali - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.96

1276-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Toqeer Safdar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.70 3.11

1298-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Haseeb Adil 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 3.30

1309-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Ramsha Jamil - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 3.00

1314-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Ahsan Ahmed - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 47 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.40 3.00

1319-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Ayesha Rahim - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 45 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.10 2.38

1345-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Ijlal Haider - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.23

1349-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Mazher - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 43 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.50 2.30

1350-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muhammad Yousaf - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.60 2.73

1390-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Salman Ali - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.35

1432-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Komal Nisar - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 44 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.91

1444-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Madiha Gulfraz - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.51

1510-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Sabiha Shaheen - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.40 3.00

1548-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Muqeem Ahmad - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.90

1549-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Usman Ali - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.90 2.91

1557-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Mamoon ur Rasheed - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 2.56

1561-BUS-BBA-AUT-2012 Sohail Ghulam - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.70 2.65

607-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Syed Hasham Raza - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.20 2.21

738-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Hashmat Ullah Khan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.60 2.30

851-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Waqas Ahmed - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.46

924-BUS-BBA(Hons.)-SP-201 Abbas Ali 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.46
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